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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof STRAJCH . 45 7 360 - 1

2 Mirosław MARSZAŁEK . 39 6 240 - 2

3 Artur BARSZCZEWSKI . 40 6 170 - 3

4 Gabriel TYWONIUK . 43 6 105 - 4

5 Bartek ADAMCZYK . 38 5 770 - 5

6 Bartosz MIZERA . 48 5 545 - 6

7 Mariusz ADAMUS . 50 5 155 - 7

8 Łukasz BIAŁAS . 44 5 005 - 8

9 Bogusław BOROWIAK . 41 4 240 - 9

10 Rafał REMLINGER . 46 4 215 - 10

11 Adrian SZCZEPAŃCZYK . 42 3 920 - 11

12 Paweł TWOREK . 37 3 510 - 12

13 Sebastian KLUCZNIK . 47 3 185 - 13

14 Wojciech ŚMIGIELSKI . 49 1 445 - 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

09.11.2024, 15:53

Wojciech Wilanowski

Sędzia główny

Finał Sensas
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Tura I
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Damian ŚMIGLARSKI . 31 8 060 - 1

2 Wojciech MAKOWSKI . 27 7 980 - 2

3 Paweł SIKORA . 36 7 535 - 3

4 Kamil CIOŁEK . 29 6 230 - 4

5 Łukasz STĘPIEŃ . 33 5 825 - 5

6 Mateusz KUJDA . 35 5 730 - 6

7 Szymon WÓJCIK . 26 5 705 - 7

8 Przemysław SUBA . 24 5 145 - 8

9 Janusz LANGE . 28 4 705 - 9

10 Bogdan KUBAT . 23 4 600 - 10

11 Łukasz BĘBAS . 32 3 690 - 11

12 Zbigniew SOBAŃSKI . 30 3 295 - 12

13 Przemysław WITKOWSKI . 25 1 885 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

09.11.2024, 15:53

Wojciech Wilanowski

Sędzia główny

Finał Sensas

Feeder Tech

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 09-10 listopada 2024r.

Tura I
Sektor B
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartosz RASIEWICZ . 16 15 070 - 1

2 Piotr KĘDRA . 20 8 845 - 2

3 Dimitry KURACHKIN . 19 6 025 - 3

4 Andrzej LĄCZAK . 22 6 010 - 4

5 Konrad KOLUSZKA . 17 5 340 - 5

6 Grzegorz GROCHOLSKI . 18 4 890 - 6

7 Rafał ŚWIECH . 14 4 515 - 7

8 Przemysław ZUBIK . 11 4 435 - 8

9 Karol WŁODARCZYK . 13 3 395 - 9

10 Łukasz ŻULAWIŃSKI . 21 3 235 - 10

11 Dariusz SMOLEŃ . 15 2 835 - 11

12 Marcin NOWAK . 10 1 820 - 12

13 Rafał ZDZIARSKI . 12 1 030 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

09.11.2024, 15:53

Wojciech Wilanowski

Sędzia główny

Finał Sensas

Feeder Tech

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 09-10 listopada 2024r.

Tura I
Sektor C
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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartosz RASIEWICZ . C-16 15 070 0 1

2 Damian ŚMIGLARSKI . B-31 8 060 0 1

3 Krzysztof STRAJCH . A-45 7 360 0 1

4 Piotr KĘDRA . C-20 8 845 0 2

5 Wojciech MAKOWSKI . B-27 7 980 0 2

6 Mirosław MARSZAŁEK . A-39 6 240 0 2

7 Paweł SIKORA . B-36 7 535 0 3

8 Artur BARSZCZEWSKI . A-40 6 170 0 3

9 Dimitry KURACHKIN . C-19 6 025 0 3

10 Kamil CIOŁEK . B-29 6 230 0 4

11 Gabriel TYWONIUK . A-43 6 105 0 4

12 Andrzej LĄCZAK . C-22 6 010 0 4

13 Łukasz STĘPIEŃ . B-33 5 825 0 5

14 Bartek ADAMCZYK . A-38 5 770 0 5

15 Konrad KOLUSZKA . C-17 5 340 0 5

16 Mateusz KUJDA . B-35 5 730 0 6

17 Bartosz MIZERA . A-48 5 545 0 6

18 Grzegorz GROCHOLSKI . C-18 4 890 0 6

19 Szymon WÓJCIK . B-26 5 705 0 7

20 Mariusz ADAMUS . A-50 5 155 0 7

21 Rafał ŚWIECH . C-14 4 515 0 7

22 Przemysław SUBA . B-24 5 145 0 8

23 Łukasz BIAŁAS . A-44 5 005 0 8

24 Przemysław ZUBIK . C-11 4 435 0 8

25 Janusz LANGE . B-28 4 705 0 9

26 Bogusław BOROWIAK . A-41 4 240 0 9

Finał Sensas

Feeder Tech

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 09-10 listopada 2024r.

Tura I
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Finał Sensas

Feeder Tech

Zbiornik Sulejowski Stara Wieś, 09-10 listopada 2024r.

Tura I
INDYWIDUALNIE

27 Karol WŁODARCZYK . C-13 3 395 0 9

28 Bogdan KUBAT . B-23 4 600 0 10

29 Rafał REMLINGER . A-46 4 215 0 10

30 Łukasz ŻULAWIŃSKI . C-21 3 235 0 10

31 Adrian SZCZEPAŃCZYK . A-42 3 920 0 11

32 Łukasz BĘBAS . B-32 3 690 0 11

33 Dariusz SMOLEŃ . C-15 2 835 0 11

34 Paweł TWOREK . A-37 3 510 0 12

35 Zbigniew SOBAŃSKI . B-30 3 295 0 12

36 Marcin NOWAK . C-10 1 820 0 12

37 Sebastian KLUCZNIK . A-47 3 185 0 13

38 Przemysław WITKOWSKI . B-25 1 885 0 13

39 Rafał ZDZIARSKI . C-12 1 030 0 13

40 Wojciech ŚMIGIELSKI . A-49 1 445 0 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Anna Turek

09.11.2024, 15:53

Wojciech Wilanowski

Sędzia główny
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